Ability of completers to meet licensing (certification) and any additional state requirements

Certification rates by completer groups
(Title Il completers who obtained state certification/licensure)

Total Elementary Secondary
Year Total certification certification certification
reported completers Certified rate rate rate
2018 19 18 94.74% 100.00% 92.31%
2019 15 15 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
2020 19 18 94.74% 100.00% 87.50%
2021 19 19 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
2022 22 20 90.91% 93.33% 85.71%
2023 17 17 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
2024 26 26 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
Aggregate: 137 133 97.08% 98.59% 95.45%

*updated on a rolling basis



Elementary
certification
rate

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
93.33%

100.00%
100.00%

98.59%

ELE
Certified

11
10
14
13

70

Total ELE
completers

11
10
15
13

71

Secondary
certification
rate

92.31%
100.00%
87.50%
100.00%
85.71%
100.00%
100.00%

95.45%

SEC
Certified

12
6
7
9
6

10

13

63

Total SEC
completers

13
6
8
9
7

10

13

66



