Ability of completers to meet licensing (certification) and any additional state requirements

Certification rates by completer groups (Title II completers who obtained state certification/licensure)

Year reported	Total completers	Certified	Total certification rate	Elementary certification rate	Secondary certification rate
2018	19	18	94.74%	100.00%	92.31%
2019	15	15	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
2020	19	18	94.74%	100.00%	87.50%
2021	19	19	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
2022	22	20	90.91%	93.33%	85.71%
2023	17	17	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
2024	26	26	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
Aggregate:	137	133	97.08%	98.59%	95.45%

*updated on a rolling basis

Elementary certification rate	ELE Certified	Total ELE completers	Secondary certification rate	SEC Certified	Total SEC completers
100.00%	6	6	92.31%	12	13
100.00%	9	9	100.00%	6	6
100.00%	11	11	87.50%	7	8
100.00%	10	10	100.00%	9	9
93.33%	14	15	85.71%	6	7
100.00%	7	7	100.00%	10	10
100.00%	13	13	100.00%	13	13
98.59%	70	71	95.45%	63	66